Shower Curtain Rods
Model No. JDMROD
__________________________________________________________________________
JD MacDonald reserves the right to, and does from time to time,
make changes and improvements in design and dimensions. The
photographs and line drawings of the products in this flyer are
representational only. All dimensions are in millimetres.     Doc: MAF-JDM-139 Issue 11/09
www.jdmacdonald.com.au   freecall 1800 023 441                                                                                               Date: November 2009
SPECIFICATION
Shower Curtain Rods shall be fabricated of grade 304 stainless steel with
a satin finish and are available with fixed end flanges or loose end
flanges. There are various straight and ‘L’ shape lengths available.
L-shape rods shall have 600mm ceiling support. JDMROD-L1200-M with
loose end flanges can be cut to size on site.
OPTIONS
JD MacDonald curtains to suit rod lengths are available in Box Stripe
Polyester or Nylon Taffeta. (See JDMCURT specification sheet). Satin
Stainless Steel hooks are also available (see 1200-SHU specification
sheet).
Code Shape Size
Fixed or Loose
End Flanges
600mm
Ceiling
Support
Curtains
Required
JDMROD-L1000 L-shape 1000 x 1000mm No Yes 2
JDMROD-L1200 L-shape 1200 x 1200mm No Yes 2
JDMROD-L1200-M L-shape 1200 x 1200mm Yes Yes 2
JDMROD-S1000 Straight 1000mm No No 1
JDMROD-S1200 Straight 1200mm No No 1
JDMROD-S1500 Straight 1500mm No Yes 1
JDMROD-S2000 Straight 2000mm No Yes 1
Shower Curtain Rods shall be Model No. JDMROD-XXXX as supplied
by JD MacDonald.